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12 - Hip Hip Hippo - ray!

poco a poco crescendo
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(R.H.)

© 1998 Spartan Press Music Publishers Limited, Strathmashie House, Laggan Bridge, Scottish Highlands PH20 1BU, UK



 
 
    
   HistoryItem_V1
   TrimAndShift
        
     Range: all pages
     Trim: fix size 11.693 x 16.535 inches / 297.0 x 420.0 mm
     Shift: none
     Normalise (advanced option): 'improved'
      

        
     32
            
       D:20060626113636
       1190.5512
       a3
       Blank
       841.8898
          

     Tall
     1
     0
     Full
     347
     197
    
     None
     Up
     0.0000
     0.0000
            
                
         Both
         AllDoc
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

     Uniform
     0.0000
     Top
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus2
     Quite Imposing Plus 2.0d
     Quite Imposing Plus 2
     1
      

        
     0
     1
     0
     1
      

   1
  

 HistoryList_V1
 qi2base



